Apple iPhone 15 Pro Max (8GB / 256GB) (Natural Titanium)
Model No: AP-15-PROMAX-256GB-NAT
Price:
Rs. 573,000
Warranty:
1 Years(s) manufacturer warranty.
1 Year Manufacturer Warranty, 6 Months Manufacturer Warranty for Accessories
Delivery:
Delivery - Standard 3 To 5 Working Days.
Delivery Within 3 Working Days For Colombo And Suburbs, 5 Working Days For Other Locations.
For Any Invoice Up To Rs.9,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.500 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.10,000 To 19,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.700 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.20,000 To 49,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.900 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.50,000 To 99,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.1200 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.100,000 To 149,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.1500 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.150,000 And Above, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.2000 Will Be Charged.
Specifications:
:Type: Smartphones
Network:2G Network: Yes
Network:3G Network: Yes
Network:4G Network: Yes
Network:5G Network: Yes
Network:Data Speed: HSPA, LTE-A, 5G
Body:Dimensions: Width: 3.02 inches (76.7 mm)
Body:Weight: Weight: 7.81 ounces (221 grams)
Body:Build: Titanium design, Ceramic Shield front, Textured matte glass back
Body:Protection: IP68 dust/water resistant (up to 6m for 30 min)
Body:SIM: nano-SIM and eSIM
Display:Display Type: LTPO Super Retina XDR OLED, 120Hz, HDR10, Dolby Vision,
1000 nits (typ), 2000 nits (HBM)
Display:Display Size: 6.7?inch (diagonal) all?screen OLED display
Display:Display Resolution: 1290 x 2796 pixels, 19.5:9 ratio (~460 ppi density)
Display:Display Protection: Ceramic Shield glass
Platform:OS: iOS 17, upgradable to iOS 17.1
Platform:Chipset: Apple A17 Pro (3 nm)
Platform:CPU: Hexa-core (2x3.78 GHz + 4x2.11 GHz)
Platform:GPU: Apple GPU (6-core graphics)
Memory:Memory Card Slot: No
Memory:Memory Internal: 256GB, 8GB RAM
Main Camera:Main Camera - Types: 48 MP, f/1.8, 24mm (wide), 1/1.28", 1.22µm, dual
pixel PDAF, sensor-shift OIS | 12 MP, f/2.8, 120mm (periscope telephoto), 1/3.06",
1.12µm, dual pixel PDAF, 3D sensor?shift OIS, 5x optical zoom | 12 MP, f/2.2, 13mm,
120? (ultrawide), 1/2.55", 1.4µm, dual pixel PDAF | TOF 3D LiDAR scanner (depth)
Main Camera:Main Camera - Features: Dual-LED dual-tone flash, HDR (photo/panorama)
Main Camera:Main Camera - Video: 4K video recording at 24 fps, 25 fps, 30 fps, or 60 fps
Selfie Camera:Selfie Camera - Types: 12 MP, f/1.9, 23mm (wide), 1/3.6", PDAF, OIS | SL
3D, (depth/biometrics sensor)
Selfie Camera:Selfie Camera - Features: HDR, Cinematic mode (4K@24/30fps)
Selfie Camera:Selfie Camera - Video: 4K@24/25/30/60fps, 1080p@25/30/60/120fps, gyro-
EIS
Sound:Sound - Loudspeaker: Yes, with stereo speakers
Sound:Sound - 3.5mm Jack: No
Sound:Sound - Other Info: Supported formats include AAC, MP3, Apple Lossless, FLAC,
Dolby Digital, Dolby Digital Plus, and Dolby Atmos
Comms:WLAN: Wi-Fi 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac/6e, dual-band, hotspot
Comms:Bluetooth: Bluetooth 5.3
Comms:GPS: GPS (L1+L5), GLONASS, GALILEO, BDS, QZSS, NavIC
Comms:NFC: Yes
Comms:USB: USB Type-C 3.2 Gen 2, DisplayPort
:Sensors: Face ID, accelerometer, gyro, proximity, compass, barometer
Battery:Battery Info: Li-Ion 4441 mAh, non-removable
Battery:Battery Charging: Wired, PD2.0, 50% in 30 min (advertised) | 15W wireless
(MagSafe) | 7.5W wireless (Qi) | 4.5W reverse wired
:Colors: Natural Titanium
Date: 2024-10-07 05:01